requirements and responsibilities with TEC prior to performing any electrical demolition or construction 
work. 

Item 4: SP-30 Water and Electric Services, delete the last sentence in Paragraph 2 in its entirety. 

Item 5: SP-60 Contingency, revise the first sentence to read: 

“The Contractor shall include a One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollar ($150,000) contingency sum, to be 
included as part of the total bid amount for this contract. “ 

Item 6:  Table of Contents: Change the Proposal pages to read:  P-1 thru P-6. 

All other provisions of the Contract Documents and Specifications not in conflict with this Addendum shall